
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES EAST PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1E C. Pourcel  1031.6131

17 J. Barcia  631.7912

108 D. Wilson  1131.9353

46 R. Sipes  932.2304

577 M. Davalos  932.5665

92 M. Willard  932.9836

613 J. Decotis  833.1307

130 K. Keylon  1133.3378

69 A. Chatfield  1133.5269

412 L. Kilbarger  1033.59010

677 J. Hussey  933.76811

521 K. Gills  1133.77412

394 T. Moore  535.00113

505 S. Lipanovich  835.08414

750 J. Hicks  535.18715

783 B. Burnett  242.69116

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1E C. Pourcel  1017.0871

577 M. Davalos  917.7742

17 J. Barcia  1117.8573

108 D. Wilson  918.0934

46 R. Sipes  818.2665

613 J. Decotis  518.3136

92 M. Willard  418.4417

69 A. Chatfield  518.6908

130 K. Keylon  1118.8099

677 J. Hussey  718.91910

521 K. Gills  1119.10211

412 L. Kilbarger  619.26312

505 S. Lipanovich  319.81413

394 T. Moore  720.23214

750 J. Hicks  821.02715

783 B. Burnett  522.38816

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1E C. Pourcel  615.8331

577 M. Davalos  615.9982

108 D. Wilson  1216.1173

46 R. Sipes  816.2574

17 J. Barcia  616.3625

92 M. Willard  416.7476

613 J. Decotis  816.7507

130 K. Keylon  616.7758

521 K. Gills  917.3779

677 J. Hussey  1017.66810

69 A. Chatfield  817.68611

412 L. Kilbarger  617.73912

505 S. Lipanovich  618.27013

750 J. Hicks  518.51114

394 T. Moore  318.54615

783 B. Burnett  621.69216
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